
vegetarian 素
vegetarian appetisers 頭盆
Vegetarian spring roll / 2 per serving

Vegetarian san choi bao
Buddha roll / 4 per serving 

素春卷
素生菜包
羅漢齋卷

5.4
14.0
16.0

vegetables 素菜
Chinese broccoli with roasted garlic + soya sauce 
Bean curd with Asian vegetables in ginger + shallots 
Poached mixed greens in sesame, peanut + light soya 
Baby spinach with shitake mushroom sauce 
Chinese broccoli with shitake mushroom sauce
Garlic green beans + fried tofu 
Vegetarian “Ma po” soya bean chilli tofu
Five spice + spicy salt crispy tofu
Five spice + spicy salt tempura eggplant 

蒜油芥蘭
雜菜炒豆腐
芝麻醬雜菜
鮮菇扒菠菜苗
鮮菇扒芥蘭
素四季豆
素麻婆豆腐
椒鹽豆腐
椒鹽茄子 

19.0
19.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
24.0
24.0
26.0
26.0

vegetarian rice/noodles 飯/麵
Steamed rice (per person) 

Vegetarian fried rice (with egg)

Chopped green leaves fried rice with roasted garlic
Rice noodle with bean sprout + soya sauce
Vegetarian chow kway teow
Vegetarian Singapore style rice vermicelli noodles
Stir fry combination vegetables chow mein

絲苗白飯
素炒飯
蒜蓉芥蘭絲炒飯
豉油王炒河粉
素炒貴刁
素星洲炒米
素什菜炒麵 

3.5
12.0
18.0
12.0
18.0
18.0
22.0

gluten-free 不含麸质
Here at Ginseng, we are committed to providing every possible 
option for all dietary requirements. We stock selected 
gluten-free ingredients to provide our dishes with a taste 
very similar to the original. 
Please advise staff of your dietary requirements when ordering.

gluten-free rice/noodles 飯/麵
Steamed rice (per person) 

Special fried rice (egg, prawn, carrot, BBQ pork + shallot)

Chopped green leaves fried rice with roasted garlic
Singapore style rice vermicelli noodles

絲苗白飯
什會炒飯
蒜蓉芥蘭絲炒飯
星洲炒米

3.5
12.0
18.0
18.0

gluten-free soups + starters 湯 + 頭盆
Buddha roll (4 per serving) (v)
Chicken and sweet corn soup 
Crab meat and sweet corn soup 
Hot sour soup 
Vegetarian san choi bao 
Roast duck san choi bao
Seafood san choi bao   

羅漢齋卷
雞茸粟米羹
蟹肉粟米羹
酸辣湯
素生菜包
鴨肉生菜包
海鮮生菜包

16.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

14.0
16.0
18.0

gluten-free mains 
BBQ pork (char sui) 
Crispy roast pork belly / Fri, Sat, Sun + Mon only

Hong Kong style roast duck
Garlic butter king prawns
King prawns with ginger + shallot
Fish fillet with Asian greens, ginger + shallots
Seafood bean curd hot pot
Sizzling seafood in garlic butter
Scallops in ginger + shallots
Prawn and scallop in lemongrass + fish sauce
Chicken with snowpeas + cashews
Beef with snowpeas + cashews
Wok-fried Angus beef steak  

蜜汁叉燒
脆皮燒肉
明爐燒鴨 
蒜茸蝦球
薑蔥蝦球
薑蔥魚片
海鮮豆腐煲
蒜蓉海鮮
薑蔥炒帶子
香茅帶子蝦球
腰果雞柳
腰果牛肉
美極安格斯牛柳

24.0
24.0
26.0
32.0
32.0
26.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
35.0
24.0
24.0
35.0

vegan 純素食者
Chinese broccoli with roasted garlic + soya sauce 
Bean curd with Asian vegetables in ginger + shallots 
Poached mixed greens in sesame, peanut + light soya 
Baby spinach with shitake mushroom sauce 
Chinese broccoli with shitake mushroom sauce
Garlic green beans + fried tofu 

蒜油芥蘭
雜菜炒豆腐
芝麻醬雜菜
鮮菇扒菠菜苗
鮮菇扒芥蘭
素四季豆

19.0
19.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
24.0

takeaway menu
Lunch Daily from 11:30am-2pm

Dinner Daily from 5:30pm-8:30pm
Yum Cha Lunch Saturday, Sunday & Monday

Order on 6282 9866 or 0482 888 833

hellenicclub.com.au/ginseng
  Get social with us - @ginsenghellenic

(v) vegetarian / (vg) vegan / (gf) gluten-free / all our meals contain traces of peanuts, egg, wheat + msg / please advise staff of any dietary requirements 
or allergies when ordering / 10% surcharge applies on public holidays

lobster 龍蝦 MP
薑蔥 ginger and shallot
椒鹽 crispy tossed in five spice + spicy salt
星洲辣椒 Singapore chilli 
蒜蓉牛油 garlic butter
X.O. 醬 house made X.O. paste
刺身 sashimi

mud crab 肉蟹 MP
薑蔥 ginger and shallot
椒鹽 crispy tossed in five spice + spicy salt
星洲辣椒 Singapore chilli 
蒜蓉牛油 garlic butter
X.O. 醬 house made X.O. paste
金沙粉絲 golden sand rice vermicelli hot pot

seafood specials

Coral trout 紅星斑 （薑蔥清蒸） MP
steamed whole with ginger + shallot, topped with coriander, served 
with light soya sauce (Note: Seasonal, may depend on delivery availability)

barramundi 游水盲曹 68
薑蔥 whole barramundi steamed with ginger + shallot + light soya sauce
豉汁陳皮 whole barramundi steamed with garlic, black bean + dried citrus peel
椒鹽 whole barramundi, deep fried tossed in five spice + spicy salt

x.o. Pipi 無沙蚬X.O.醬米粉  48
fresh pipi steamed in Chinese cooking wine, tossed in homemade 
X.O. paste, served on pan fried crispy rice vermicelli noodle



spicy + salty 椒鹽
Five spice & spicy salt whitebait 
Five spice & spicy salt softshell crab
Five spice & spicy salt squid
Five spice & spicy salt pork chop
Five spice & spicy salt chicken bites
Five spice & spicy salt tempura king prawn
Five spice & spicy salt tofu 

椒鹽白飯鱼
椒鹽軟殼蟹
椒鹽魷魚
椒鹽排骨
椒鹽雞柳
椒鹽蝦球
椒鹽豆腐

28.0
28.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
32.0
26.0

pork 豬肉
Sweet and sour pork
Peking style pork chop
Crispy golden garlic pork chop
Roast pork belly and bean curd hot pot

甜酸咕嚕肉
京都豬排
香蒜豬排
金蒜火腩煲  

22.0
26.0
26.0
32.0

prawns 蝦球
Honey prawns
Szechuan chilli prawns
Satay prawns on broccoli 
Garlic butter king prawns 
King prawns with ginger + shallot
King prawns golden sand hot pot 
King prawns with chilli jam + enoki mushroom

蜜糖蝦球
四川蝦球
沙爹蝦球
蒜茸蝦球
薑蔥蝦球
金沙粉絲蝦球煲
香辣蝦球煲 

28.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
38.0
38.0

seafood 海鮮
Fish fillet with Asian greens, ginger + shallots 
Seafood bean curd hot pot
Sizzling seafood in garlic butter
Scallops in ginger + shallots
X.O. scallops 
Prawn and scallop in lemongrass + fish sauce 
Stuffed eggplant with seafood
 with ginger + shallot, or
 with black bean chilli  
Spicy salmon hotpot

薑蔥魚片
海鮮豆腐煲
蒜蓉海鮮
薑蔥炒帶子
XO醬炒帶子
香茅帶子蝦球
海鮮酿茄子

燒汁三文魚煲

26.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
35.0
32.0

35.0

Poultry 雞鴨
Twice cooked duck with plum sauce
Duck on baby bok-choy, shitake mushroom sauce
Honey chicken 
Lemon chicken
Chicken with snowpeas + cashews
Satay chicken on broccoli
X.O. four seasoning beans with chicken mince
Teriyaki chicken
Sizzling pepper chicken
Empress chicken
Shantung chicken   

梅醬鴨
鮮菇扒鴨
蜜糖脆雞
檸檬脆雞
腰果雞柳
沙爹雞柳
干煸四季豆
日式雞柳
黑椒雞柳
霸王雞
山東雞

32.0
32.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
28.0
28.0

beef 牛肉
Beef with black bean sauce
Beef with snowpeas and cashews
Satay beef on broccoli
Sizzling pepper beef tenderloin steak
Sizzling Mongolian tenderloin steak
Crispy shredded chilli beef
Sizzling reef and beef steak in black pepper
Wok fried Angus beef steak 
Wasabi Angus Steak 

豉汁牛肉
腰果牛肉
沙爹牛肉
黑椒牛柳
蒙古牛柳
川汁牛柳絲
海鮮黑椒牛柳
美極安格斯牛柳
芥末安格斯牛柳 

24.0
24.0
24.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
32.0
35.0
35.0

roast kitchen 燒味
BBQ pork (char sui) 
Crispy roast pork belly / Fri, Sat, Sun + Mon only
Hong Kong style roast duck 

蜜汁叉燒
脆皮燒肉
明爐燒鴨 

24.0
24.0
26.0

lamb 羊肉
Sizzling Mongolian lamb fillets
Stir-fry lamb with mint, mirin + Asian greens 

蒙古羊肉
薄荷羊肉 

28.0
28.0

vegetables 素菜
Chinese broccoli with roasted garlic + soya sauce
Bean curd with Asian vegetables in ginger + shallots
Poached mixed greens in sesame, peanut + light soya
Baby spinach with shitake mushroom sauce
Chinese broccoli with shitake mushroom sauce
Garlic green beans + fried tofu
Vegetarian “Ma po” soya bean chilli tofu

蒜油芥蘭
雜菜炒豆腐
芝麻醬雜菜
鮮菇扒菠菜苗
鮮菇扒芥蘭
素四季豆
素麻婆豆腐 

19.0
19.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
24.0
24.0

noodle 粉麵
Chow kway teow
Singapore style rice vermicelli noodles
Beef with bean sprout and rice noodle
Chicken with vegetable on rice noodle or chow mein
Beef with vegetable on rice noodle or chow mein
Duck with black bean and rice noodle
Shredded duck, pickled cabbage + mushroom, egg noodle
Combination on rice noodle or chow mein
Seafood on rice noodle or chow mein
Long life noodle, spinach with mushroom yee mein

炒貴刁
星洲炒米
干炒牛河
時菜雞柳炒麵或炒河
時菜牛肉炒麵或炒河
豉汁鴨片炒河
雪菜火鴨絲炒麵
什會炒麵或炒河
海鮮炒麵或炒河
長壽麵

18.0
18.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
24.0
24.0
26.0
26.0
28.0

rice 飯
Steamed rice (per person) 
Special fried rice (egg, prawn, carrot BBQ pork + shallot)
Chopped green leaves fried rice with roasted garlic
Salty fish + chicken mince fried rice
Prawns + duck fried rice with homemade chilli paste
Prawns, chicken + pineapple fried rice
Mixed diced seafood Fukjian style fried rice  
  

絲苗白飯
什會炒飯
蒜蓉芥蘭絲炒飯
鹹魚雞丁炒飯
香辣蝦球鴨片炒飯
蝦球雞丁菠蘿炒飯
福建炒飯 

3.5
12.0
18.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
26.0

laksa 叻沙
Vegetable laksa 
(our laksa paste contains shrimp paste, it’s not vegetarian)
Chicken laksa 
Roast duck laksa
Combination laksa
Seafood laksa
Prawn laksa  

什菜叻沙

雞柳叻沙
燒鴨叻沙
什會叻沙
海鮮叻沙
蝦球叻沙

18.0

22.0
24.0
24.0
26.0
26.0

appetisers 頭盆
Spring roll / 2 per serving
Vegetarian spring roll / 2 per serving
Steam or fried dim sim / 2 per serving
Prawn toast / 2 per serving
Fried seafood wonton / 6 per serving
Five spiced chicken wings / 6 per serving
Fried seafood dumplings  / 6 per serving
Seafood + chives spring rolls / 4 per serving
Buddha Roll (v) / 4 per serving 
Duck pancakes / 6 per serving

春卷
素春卷
蒸/炸點心
蝦多士
炸海鮮雲
吞 
椒鹽雞翼
黃金海鮮角 
韭菜海鮮卷
羅漢齋卷

5.4
5.4
5.4
6.0

15.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
30.0

steamed dumplings 蒸點
Har gow (prawn) / 4 per serving
Sui mai (pork + prawn) / 4 per serving
Pork + garlic + chives / 6 per serving

蝦餃
燒賣
韭菜豬肉餃

9.0
9.0

10.0

soups 湯
Chicken and sweet corn soup  
Crab meat and sweet corn soup 
Hot sour soup 
Wonton soup 
Long soup (noodle)  

雞茸粟米羹 
蟹肉粟米羹
酸辣湯
雲吞湯
上湯生麵

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0

San choi bao 生菜包
(2 lettuce wraps per serve) 

Vegetarian san choi bao
Chicken mince san choi bao
Roast duck san choi bao
Seafood san choi bao 

素生菜包
雞肉生菜包
鴨肉生菜包
海鮮生菜包

14.0
16.0
16.0
18.0

(v) vegetarian / (vg) vegan / (gf) gluten-free / all our meals contain traces of peanuts, egg, wheat + msg / please advise staff of any dietary requirements or allergies when ordering / 10% surcharge applies on public holidays


